USNA '78 50th Gift Classmate Survey May 2024

Q1 Please choose where or to whom you wish your funds to be sent by
selecting all that apply.

Answered: 319  Skipped: 10
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Academics - endowed chairs are common at many universities 43.57% 139
Athletics (Includes Club and ECA) 22.26% 71
Admissions 11.60% 37
Leadership Institute / Stockdale Center 51.10% 163
Naval Academy Fund(unrestricted) 30.41% 97
Capital (Football Stadium, Building Construction, Columbarium, Facilities Improvement) 20.69% 66
Midshipman Award for individual Excellence 15.67% 50
Alumni in need 30.72% 98
Experiential Leadership Programs 23.82% 76
Naval Service Members in need 15.67% 50

Total Respondents: 319

2/5



USNA '78 50th Gift Classmate Survey May 2024

Q2 We plan on raising $10M and creating an endowment which should
allow us to give away in perpetuity. We should have $500K per year to
distribute. How should we distribute the funds?

Answered: 285  Skipped: 44
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
One big gift each year 28.42% 81
4-6 Smaller gifts each year 71.58% 204
TOTAL 285
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Q3 We believe that USNA needs endowments, just like other Colleges and
Universities. In addition to '78 starting the first, why not seed others to do
the same? We are thinking of making a one time gift to the Class of 2028
to start their endowment, just like ours. This will inspire each 2028 class

member to contribute to the endowment.

Answered: 328  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
What a great idea. What a great way for us to provide a real "Link in the Chain" 57.62% 189
What a stupid idea 9.76% 32
I am mixed or have no opinion 32.62% 107
TOTAL 328
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Q4 Your open comments and thoughts are always welcomed. Please let
us know what you think and believe, and let us know if you wish to
participate/help. This is an anonymous survey but if you wish to include
your name and email with your good / other comments, we will respond to
you directly.

Answered: 131  Skipped: 198

5/5



